Race Date
September 03, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Minooka
Team Score (places):48

1 6387 Caleb Lowden

2 6385 Ricky Hill

3 6384  Tyler Hall

4 6378 Sam Bartoli

5 6388 Joe Mirelez

6 6389 Braydon North

7 6383 Sam Gordon

8 6386 ColeKics

9 6394 Joe Westerhoff
10 6377 Tommy Baltz

Team - Martino
Team Score (places):78

1 6349 Josh Lucchetti
2 6347 Kurt Kreis

3 6339 Andrew Flais
4 6352 Devin Smith

5 6353 Josh Stefans
6 6340 Ryan Flais

7 6342  Ethan Hoff

8 6337 Tommy Belka
9 6354 Tyler Sterling

Team - Manhattan
Team Score (places):110

1 6313 Brandon Pritchard

2 6306 Aiden Healy

3 6316 Emmett Thompson
4 6303 Jaden Fehrenbacher
5 6310 Nathan Lunde

6 6309 Connor Lepacek

7 6302 Conner Dargan

8 6299  Josh Boswell

Team - Homer
Team Score (places):120

1 6202
2 6190

Noah Peake
Jake Ackmann
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2015 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's 1 Mile

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 7:02.56
6 1 1 6:45.59 6:45.59 0:00.00
6 5 6 6:54.48 13:40.07 0:08.89
6 8 14 6:58.59 20:38.66 0:13.00
6 16 30 7:16.59 27:55.25 0:31.00
6 18 48 7:17.55 35:12.80 0:31.96
6 More Than 5 7:28.48 42:41.28 0:42.89
6 More Than 5 7:28.72 50:10.00 0:43.13
6 More Than 5 7:32.18 57:42.18 0:46.59
6 More Than 5 7:36.44 1:05:18.62 0:50.85
6 More Than 5 8:36.55 1:13:55.17 1:50.96
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 7:12.81
6 6 6 6:57.23 6:57.23 0:00.00
5 7 13 6:58.57 13:55.80 0:01.34
6 20 33 7:20.81 21:16.61 0:23.58
5 22 55 7:23.59 28:40.20 0:26.36
6 23 78 7:23.84 36:04.04 0:26.61
6 More Than 5 7:28.80 43:32.84 0:31.57
5 More Than 5 7:40.69 51:13.53 0:43.46
6 More Than 5 8:37.77 59:51.30 1:40.54
5 More Than 5 9:40.30 1:09:31.60 2:43.07
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 7:23.45
6 4 4 6:50.34 6:50.34 0:00.00
6 14 18 7:08.37 13:58.71 0:18.03
6 26 44 7:30.75 21:29.46 0:40.41
6 31 75 7:40.69 29:10.15 0:50.35
6 35 110 7:47.10 36:57.25 0:56.76
6 More Than 5 8:10.78 45:08.03 1:20.44
6 More Than 5 8:35.68 53:43.71 1:45.34
6 More Than 5 9:19.63 1:03:03.34 2:29.29
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 7:27.70
6 11 11 7:03.84 7:03.84 0:00.00
6 12 23 7:05.84 14:09.68 0:02.00
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Race Date
September 03, 2015

Bib No

2015 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's 1 Mile
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Homer
Team Score (places):120
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6196
6206
6199
6194
6191
6207
6205
6204

Tyler Jenczmionka
Nicholas Skiba
Jacob Moermon
Jason DiGiovanni
Chris Adamski
Zachary Skiba
Jacob Skiba

Collin Ryan

Team - Mokena
Team Score (places):132
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6420
6423
6415
6413
6407
6416
6418
6422
6409

Aidan Roessler
Caden Simone
Eion Kelly

Connor Joyce
Collin Bush

lan Malone

Kaleb Newkirk
Nicholas Signorelli
Alex Culver

Team - Channahon
Team Score (places):135
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6076
6086
6079
6089
6085
6073
6081
6087
6078
6074

Emerson Fayman
Sully Minor

Alex Forster

Nic Strange

Zach Knaub
Brady Binkowski
Cael Hiser

Ethan Murphy
Andrew Fitzgerald
Zach Casagrande

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places):135

1
2

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

6267
6284

Ross DeGroot
Colin Vetor

Time
Back

0:36.26
0:39.51
0:41.54
0:46.00
0:47.62
1:16.75
1:27.85
4:10.75

0:00.00
0:16.77
0:31.11
0:37.01
0:44.15
0:57.16
1:02.88
1:21.01
1:51.50

0:00.00
0:01.73
0:36.75
1:00.91
1:05.16
1:07.26
1:19.00
1:22.51
1:26.38
1:53.31

0:00.00
0:40.49

Boys
Boy's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 7:27.70
6 30 53 7:40.10 21:49.78
5 33 86 7:43.35 29:33.13
5 34 120 7:45.38 37:18.51
6 More Than 5 7:49.84 45:08.35
5 More Than 5 7:51.46 52:59.81
5 More Than 5 8:20.59 1:01:20.40
5 More Than 5 8:31.69 1:09:52.09
5 More Than 5 11:14.59 1:21:06.68
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 7:32.15
6 13 13 7:06.34 7:06.34
6 21 34 7:23.11 14:29.45
6 28 62 7:37.45 22:06.90
6 32 94 7:43.35 29:50.25
6 38 132 7:50.49 37:40.74
6 More Than 5 8:03.50 45:44.24
6 More Than 5 8:09.22 53:53.46
6 More Than 5 8:27.35 1:02:20.81
6 More Than 5 8:57.84 1:11:18.65
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 7:34.50
6 9 9 7:01.59 7:01.59
5 10 19 7:03.32 14:04.91
5 29 48 7:38.34 21:43.25
5 42 90 8:02.50 29:45.75
6 45 135 8:06.75 37:52.50
6 More Than 5 8:08.85 46:01.35
5 More Than 5 8:20.59 54:21.94
6 More Than 5 8:24.10 1:02:46.04
5 More Than 5 8:27.97 1:11:14.01
5 More Than 5 8:54.90 1:20:08.91
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 7:33.76
6 2 2 6:46.17 6:46.17
5 24 26 7:26.66 14:12.83
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Race Date
September 03, 2015

Bib No

2015 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's 1 Mile
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places):135
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6268
6272
6276
6281
6271
6269
6277
6278

Nolan Dynia

Ben Heatter
Jack Lennon
Trey Samas

Jake Hamilton
Henry Fookes
Brian Matton
Myles McClelland

Team - Summit Hill
Team Score (places):182
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6503
6489
6498
6492
6488
6505
6494
6506
6501
6497

Nolan Rogers
Blake Carlson
Drew Lott

Nick DiBenedetto
Chester Bumaa
Jimmy Valleyfield
Miguel Garcia
Jake Wolf

Kobey Pehr
Tizoc Landeros

Team - Oak Prairie
Team Score (places):192
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6453
6451
6461
6450
6458
6457
6449

Blake Kashark
Braeden Goebbert
Dlyan Vilcek
Stevie Finlon
Aidan O'Connor
Colin O'Boyle
Aiden Dillion

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places):199
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6158
6150
6153
6169

Patrick Jungles
Tynan Chamberlain
Luke Frazier

Peter Weygandt

Time
Back

0:43.67
1:03.12
1:30.68
1:31.13
1:46.96
1:49.58
1:51.55
2:08.30

0:00.00
0:16.14
0:30.98
1:05.81
1:08.24
1:10.47
1:22.99
1:43.37
1:47.23
2:07.85

0:00.00
1:09.41
1:22.68
1:36.28
1:43.22
2:19.37
3:31.67

0:00.00
0:52.56
0:55.07
1:13.45

Boys
Boy's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 7:33.76
6 25 51 7:29.84 21:42.67
6 37 88 7:49.29 29:31.96
5 47 135 8:16.85 37:48.81
6 More Than 5 8:17.30 46:06.11
6 More Than 5 8:33.13 54:39.24
5 More Than 5 8:35.75 1:03:14.99
6 More Than 5 8:37.72 1:11:52.71
6 More Than 5 8:54.47 1:20:47.18
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 7:54.22
6 19 19 7:17.99 7:17.99
6 27 46 7:34.13 14:52.12
6 36 82 7:48.97 22:41.09
6 49 131 8:23.80 31:04.89
5 51 182 8:26.23 39:31.12
5 More Than 5 8:28.46 47:59.58
5 More Than 5 8:40.98 56:40.56
6 More Than 5 9:01.36 1:05:41.92
6 More Than 5 9:05.22 1:14:47.14
5 More Than 5 9:25.84 1:24:12.98
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 7:58.29
6 3 3 6:47.97 6:47.97
6 40 43 7:57.38 14:45.35
6 46 89 8:10.65 22:56.00
6 50 139 8:24.25 31:20.25
6 53 192 8:31.19 39:51.44
6 More Than 5 9:07.34 48:58.78
6 More Than 5 10:19.64 59:18.42
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 8:01.29
6 15 15 7:09.28 7:09.28
6 41 56 8:01.84 15:11.12
6 43 99 8:04.35 23:15.47
6 48 147 8:22.73 31:38.20
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2015 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's 1 Mile

Race Date
September 03, 2015 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hickory Creek Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):199 Average Time: 8:01.29
5 6167 Sam Szafoni 6 52 199 8:28.26 40:06.46 1:18.98
6 6166 Hayden Stairs 6 More Than 5 8:30.59 48:37.05 1:21.31
7 6162 Dylan Marlow 6 More Than 5 8:34.26 57:11.31 1:24.98
8 6160 Alex Las 6 More Than 5 8:40.60 1:05:51.91 1:31.32
Team - Beecher Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):231 Average Time: 8:59.10
1 6042 Bryce Beck 6 17 17 7:16.84 7:16.84 0:00.00
2 6046  Cody Graniczny 6 44 61 8:06.59 15:23.43 0:49.75
3 6043 Gab Delgado 6 54 115 9:14.52 24:37.95 1:57.68
4 6045 Caden Gliva 6 56 171 9:22.22 34:00.17 2:05.38
5 6048 Jared Jennings 6 60 231 10:55.33 44:55.50 3:38.49
Team - Colombia Central Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):268 Average Time: 9:25.24
1 6112 Dakari Bailey 6 39 39 7:51.86 7:51.86 0:00.00
2 6127  Aiden Sylvester 6 55 94 9:20.90 17:12.76 1:29.04
3 6121 Brandon Hood 6 57 151 9:50.59 27:03.35 1:58.73
4 6126  Josh Rubien 6 58 209 9:54.85 36:58.20 2:02.99
5 6122 Eric Leach 6 59 268 10:07.99 47:06.19 2:16.13
6 6125 Jimmy Rich 5 More Than 5 10:12.95 57:19.14 2:21.09
7 6118 Reginald Flemister-Tolson 6 More Than 5 10:34.27 1:07:53.41 2:42.41
8 6120 Dominic Grahovac 6 More Than 5 10:46.34 1:18:39.75 2:54.48
9 6113 Johnny Boyle 6 More Than 5 10:52.10 1:29:31.85 3:00.24
Team - AVM Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6023 Christopher Hernandez 6 Less Than 5 8:12.60 8:12.60 0:00.00
2 6027 Sidney Shelton 6 Less Than 5 9:12.50 17:25.10 0:59.90
3 6022 Keyvonte Blackwell 6 Less Than 5 9:12.68 26:37.78 1:00.08
Team - Jack Hille Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 6240 Connor Nowicki 6 Less Than 5 7:45.97 7:45.97 0:00.00
2 6236 Evin Huguelet 6 Less Than 5 8:35.55 16:21.52 0:49.58
3 6232  Carter Boger 6 Less Than 5 9:04.77 25:26.29 1:18.80
4 6243 Ryan O'Farrell 6 Less Than 5 9:17.25 34:43.54 1:31.28
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